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Pro duct Specifications 

Item 

Product Name 

Product Code 

Model 

Product Pictures 

Width MM 

Panel Size Length MM 

Thickness MM 

Voe V 

V mp V 

E lectrical 
Imp mA 

Chara ct eris l sc mA 

tics Pmax Watt 

FF % 

Effienc y % 

Weight G 

Solar Cell 

Quantity of ea c h  solar 

Solar Ce II modu le 

Solar Cell Warranty 

Encapsulation 

Standard  

Connection 
Optional for 

Technical Data 

Epoxy Re sin Solar Modu le 

C S3 .2 .5 00. 11-W 

PSSC03

See the Left Pictures 

60.00 

90.00 

3.20 

1.65 

1.50 

500.00 

550.00

0.75

75 .00

15 .50

28.00 

Grade A Polycrystal l ine Si l icon Solar Ce II 

1 PCS 

25 years 

Epoxy Resin 

Connector 

.AJig ator C lips, Banana P lug ,Soldering 
Pa ds ,Connecting W ires 


